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Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.53 | 0.00 2.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+025.00 | 0.00 0.61 0.00 36.25 0.00 36.25
0+050.00 | 0.00 1.36 0.01 24.47 0.01 60.71
0+075.00 | 0.00 1.67 0.01 37.86 0.01 98.57
0+100.00 | 0.00 2.29 0.00 49.52 0.01 148.09
0+125.00 | 0.00 3.28 0.00 69.68 0.01 217.76
0+150.00 | 0.00 3.64 0.00 86.59 0.01 304.35
0+175.00 | 0.00 3.65 0.00 91.18 0.01 395.53
0+200.00 | 0.00 2.95 0.00 82.52 0.01 478.04
0+225.00 | 0.00 1.90 0.00 60.61 0.02 538.65
0+250.00 | 0.00 1.51 0.00 42.64 0.02 581.29
0+275.00 | 0.00 1.64 0.00 39.48 0.02 620.77
0+300.00 | 0.00 1.75 0.00 42.57 0.02 663.34
0+325.00 | 0.00 1.46 0.00 40.12 0.02 703.46
0+350.00 | 0.00 243 0.00 48.56 0.02 752.02
0+375.00 | 0.00 3.22 0.00 70.62 0.02 822.64
0+400.00 | 2.23 0.00 27.92 40.28 27.94 862.92
0+425.00 | 0.63 0.00 35.74 0.00 63.68 862.92
0+450.00 | 0.00 1.67 7.83 20.88 71.52 883.80
0+475.00 | 0.00 3.07 0.00 59.25 71.52 943.05
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Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+500.00 | 0.00 4.56 0.00 95.43 71.52 1038.47
0+525.00 | 0.00 3.40 0.00 99.39 71.52 1137.86
0+550.00 | 0.00 3.16 0.00 81.97 71.52 1219.84
0+575.00 | 0.00 0.71 0.00 48.38 71.52 1268.22
0+600.00 | 0.00 2.20 0.00 36.37 71.52 1304.60
0+625.00 | 0.00 0.83 0.00 37.81 71.52 1342.40
0+650.00 | 0.00 3.27 0.00 51.20 71.52 1393.61
0+675.00 | 0.00 2.13 0.00 67.59 71.52 1461.20
0+700.00 | 0.00 1.96 0.00 51.08 71.52 1512.27
0+725.00 | 0.00 0.96 0.01 36.50 71.53 1548.77
0+750.00 | 0.00 1.36 0.01 29.09 71.54 1577.86
0+775.00 | 0.00 1.71 0.00 38.42 71.54 1616.27
0+800.00 | 0.00 1.94 0.00 45.40 71.54 1661.67
0+825.00 | 0.00 2.43 0.00 54.62 71.54 1716.29
0+850.00 | 0.00 2.20 0.00 57.87 71.54 1774.15
0+875.00 | 0.00 1.20 0.01 42.49 71.55 1816.64
0+890.99 | 0.00 2.24 0.00 27.53 71.55 1844.17
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